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B CB
human ATGACCCCTTGGCTCGGGCTCATCGTGCTCCTGGGCAGCTGGAGCCTGGGGGACTGGGGCGCCGAGGCGTGCACATGCTCGCCCAGCCACCCCCAGGACGCCTTCTGCAACTCCGACATCGTGATCCGGGCCAAG
chimp ATGACTCCTTGGCTCGGGCTCATCGTGCTCCTGGGCAGCTGGAGCCTGGGGGACTGGGGCGCCGAGGCGTGCACATGCTCGCCCAGCCACCCCCAGGACGCCTTCTGCAACTCCGACATCGTGATCCGGGCCAAG
baboon ATGACTCCTTGGCTCGGGCTCATCGTGCTCCTGGGCAGCTGGAGCCTGGGGGACTGGGGCGCCGAGGCGTGCACATGCTCGCCCAGCCACCCCCAGGACGCCTTCTGCAACTCCGACATCGTGATCCGGGCCAAG
macaque ATGACTCCTTGGCTCGGGCTCATCGTGCTCCTGGGCAGCTGGAGCCTGGGGGACTGGGGCGCCGAGGCGTGCACATGCTCGCCCAGCCACCCCCAGGACGCCTTCTGCAACTCCGACATCGTGATCCGGGCCAAG
marmoset ATGACTCCCTGGCTCGGGCTCGTCGTCCTCCTGGGCAGCTGGAGCCTGGGGGACTGGGGCGCCGAGGCGTGCACATGCTCACCCAGCCACCCCCAGGACGCCTTCTGCAACTCCGACATCGTGATCCGGGCCAAG
galago ATGACTCCCTGGCTCGGGCTGGTCGTGCTCCTGGGCATCTGGAGCCTGGGGGACTGGGGCGCTGAGGCGTGCACATGCTCGCCCAGCCACCCCCAGGACGCCTTCTGCAATTCCGACATCGTGATCCGGGCCAAG
rat ATGACTCCCTGGCTTGGGCTTGTCCTGCTCCTGAGCTGCTGGAGCCTTGGGCACTGGGGAACGGAAGCGTGCACATGCTCGCCCAGCCATCCCCAGGATGCCTTCTGCAACTCCGACATCGTGATCCGGGCCAAA
mouse ATGACTCCCTGGCTTGGGCTTGTCGTGCTCCTGAGCTGCTGGAGCCTTGGGCACTGGGGCGCGGAAGCGTGCACATGCTCTCCCAGCCATCCCCAGGATGCCTTCTGCAACTCCGACATCGTGATCCGGGCCAAA
rabbit ATGACTCTGTGGCTCGGCCTCGTGGTGCTCCTGGGCAGCTGGGGACTGGGGGACTGGGGCGCCGAGGCGTGCACATGCTCGCCTAGCCACCCCCAGGACGCTTTCTGCAACTCCGACATCGTGATCCGGGCCAAG
cow ATGACTCCCTGGCTCGGGCTCGTCGTGCTCCTGGGCAGCTGGAGCCTGGGGGACTGGGGCGCTGAGGCGTGCACATGCTCGCCTAGCCACCCCCAGGACGCGTTCTGCAACTCAGACATCGTGATCCGAGCCAAG
dog ATGACTCCCTGGCTCGGGCTAGTGGTGCTTCTGGGCAGCTGGAGCCTGGGGCACTGGGGCGCCGAGGCGTGCACATGCTCGCCCAGCCACCCCCAGGACGCCTTCTGCAACTCTGACATCGTGATCCGGGCCAAG
rfbat ATGACTCCGTGGCTCGGGCTCGTCGTGCTCCTGGGCAGCTGGAGCTTGGGGGACTGGGGTGCCGAGGCGTGCACGTGCTCGCCCAGCCACCCCCAGGACTCCTTCTGCAACTCTGACATAGTGATCCGGGCCAGG
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGATCCGGGCCAAG
armadillo ATGACGCCCTGGCTCGGGCTCGTCGTGCTCCTGGGCAGCTGGAGCCTGGGGCACTGGGGCGCCGAGGCGTGCACATGCTCGCCCAGCCACCCTCAGGACGCCTTCTGCAACTCTGACATCGTGATCCGGGCCAAG
elephant - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGATCCGGGCCAAG
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGATCCGGGCCAAG
monodelphis ATGAGCCCGTGGCTCAGTCTCGTGGTGCTTCTCAGCAGCTGGAGCCTGAGGGAGCTGGGGGTAGACGCGTGCACTTGTTCCCCGAGTCACCCCCAGGACGCCTTCTGCAACTCGGACATCGTCATCCGTGCCAAG
platypus ATGGCCCTCTGGCTCAGCCTCGTCATGCTCCTGGGCAGCTGGACCCTCGACGACTCGGGGGCGGAGGCCTGCACTTGCTCCCCCAGCCACCCCCAGGAAGCCTTCTGCAACTCCGACGTCGTGATACGTGCCAAG
chicken ATGACGGCGTGGCTCGGCCTCGCCGTGTTCCTGTGCAGCTGGAGCCTGCGGGACCTGGTGGCGGAGGCGTGCACTTGCGTCCCCATCCACCCGCAGGACGCGTTCTGCAACTCCGACATCGTGATCCGTGCTAAA
xenopus ATGTCTGTGTGT- - - GCTCTGACCCTGCTCTTGGGC- - - TGCCTCCTGCTCTTCCTGGGGGACGAGGGGTGCACATGTGCCCCCAGCCACCCACAGGACGCCTTCTGCAACTCTGATATAGTCATTCGGGCTAAG
tetraodon ATGAATTCCATGCACCTGATCAGCCTGCTGTTCGTCTGCAGCAGCCTGGTTAACCATCTGACCGAGGGCTGTTCGTGCGCCCTGACGCACCCGCAGGACGCCTTCTGCAACTCGGATATAGTGATCCGAGCTAAA
fugu ATGAATTCAGCGCACCTGATCAGCCTGCTGCTCGTCTTCAGCAGCCTGGTTCACCAGCTGACCGAGGGCTGCTCGTGCGCTCTGACGCACCCGCAGGACGCCTTCTGCAACTCGGATATTGTGATCCGAGCTAAA
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human GTGGTGGGGAAGAAGCTGGTAAAGGAGGGGCCCTTCGGCACGCTGGTCTACACCATCAAGCAGATGAAGATGTACCGAGGCTTCACCAAGATGCCCCATGTGCAGTACATCCATACGGAAGCTTCCGAGAGTCTC
chimp GTGGTGGGGAAGAAGCTGGTAAAGGAGGGGCCCTTCGGCACGCTGGTCTACACCATCAAGCAGATGAAGATGTACCGAGGCTTCACCAAGATGCCCCATGTGCAGTACATCCACACGGAAGCTTCCGAGAGTCTC
baboon GTGGTGGGGAAGAAGCTGGTAAAGGAGGGGCCCTTCGGCACGCTGGTCTACACCATCAAGCAGATGAAGATGTACCGAGGCTTCACCAAGATGCCCCACGTGCAGTACATCCACACGGAAGCTTCCGAGAGTCTC
macaque GTGGTGGGGAAGAAGCTGGTAAAGGAGGGGCCCTTCGGCACGCTGGTCTACACCATCAAGCAGATGAAGATGTACCGAGGCTTCACCAAGATGCCCCACGTGCAGTACATCCACACGGAAGCTTCCGAGAGTCTC
marmoset GTGGTGGGGAAGAAGTTGGTAAAGGAGGGGCCTTTTGGCACACTGGTCTACACCATCAAGCAGATGAAGATGTACCGAGGCTTCACCAAGATGCCCCATGTGCAGTACATCCACACAGAGGCTTCTGAGAGTCTC
galago GTGGTGGGGAAGAAGCTGGTGAAGGAGGGGCCCTTTGGCACACTGGTCTACACCATCAAGCAGATGAAGATGTACCGAGGCTTCACCAAGATGCCCCATGTGCAGTACATCCACACAGAAGCTTCCGAGAGTCTC
rat GTGGTGGGAAAGAAGCTGGTGAAGGAAGGGCCCTTTGGCACTCTGGTCTACACTATTAAGCAAATGAAGATGTACCGAGGATTCAGTAAGATGCCCCATGTGCAGTACATTCACACAGAAGCCTCTGAAAGTCTC
mouse GTGGTGGGAAAGAAGCTGGTGAAGGAGGGGCCCTTTGGCACTCTGGTCTACACTATTAAGCAGATGAAGATGTACCGAGGCTTCAGTAAGATGCCCCACGTGCAGTACATTCACACGGAAGCCTCTGAAAGTCTT
rabbit GTGGTGGGGAAGAAGCTGGTGAAGGAAGGGCCCTTCGGCACGATGGTCTACACCGTCAAGCAGATGAAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
cow GTGGTAGGGAAGAAACTGCTGAAGGAGGGGCCCTTTGGCACGATGGTCTACACCATCAAGCAGATGAAGATGTACCGAGGATTCACCAAGATGCCCCATGTGCAGTACATCCACACAGAAGCTTCTGAAAGTCTC
dog GTGGTAGGGAAGAAGCTGGTGAAGGAGGGGCCCTTTGGCACGCTGGTCTATACCATCAAGCAGATGAAGATGTACCGAGGCTTCACCAAGATGCCCCACGTGCAGTACATCCACACAGAAGCTTCTGAAAGTCTC
rfbat GTGGTGGGAAAGAAGCTGGTGAAGGAGGGGCCGTTTGGTACGCTGGTCTACACCATTAAGCAGATGAAGATGTACCGAGGCTTCACCAAGATGCCCCACGTGCAGTACATCCACACGGAAGCTTCCGAAAGTCTC
shrew GTGGTGGGGAAGAAGCTGGTGAAGGAGGGACCCTTCGGCACGATGGTCTACACCATCAAACAGATGAAGATGTACCGAGGCTTCACCAAGATGCCCCACGTGCAGTACATCCACACGGAAGCTTCCGAGAGCCTC
armadillo GTGGTGGGGAAGAAGCTGGTGAAGGAGGGGCCCTTTGGCACACTGGTCTACACCATCAAGCAGATGAAGATGTACCGCGGCTTCACCAAGATGCCCCATGTGCAGTACATCCACACAGAAGCTTCTGAAAGTCTC
elephant GTAGTGGGGAAGAAGCTGGTGAAGGATGGGCCCTTTGGCACGCTGGTCTACACCGTCAAGCAGATGAAGATGTACCGAGGCTTCAGCAAGATGCCCCATGTACAATACATCTACACGGAAGCTTCCGAAAGTCTC
tenrec GTGGTGGGGAAGAAGCTGGTGAAGGAAGGGCCCTTTGGCACGCTGGTCTACACCATCAAGCAGATGAAGATGTACCGAGGCTTCACCAAGATGCCCCACGTGCAGTACATCTACACGGAAGCCTCTGAGAGTCTG
monodelphis GTGGTGGGAAAGAAGCTGGTGAAGGAGGGACCCTTTGGGACACTGATTTACACCATCAAGCAGATGAAGATGTACAGGGGCTTTAGCAAGATGCCCCATGTGCAGTATATCCACACAGAAGCTTCCGAGAGCCTT
platypus GTGGTGGGGAAAAAGCTTGTGAAGGAGGGGCCTTTTGGAACCCTGAGATACACCATCAAGCAAATGAAGATGTACCGAGGCTTCAGCAAGATGCCTCACGTGCAGTACATCTACACGGAAGCTTCTGAAAGTCTT
chicken GTTGTGGGGAAGAAGCTCATGAAAGATGGACCATTTGGAACAATGCGATACACAGTCAAGCAGATGAAGATGTACAGGGGCTTCCAGATAATGCCACACGTTCAGTACATCTACACAGAAGCCTCAGAGAGTCTT
xenopus GTGGTGGGCAAGAAACTGATGAAGGACGGGCCCTTCGGAACCATGCGCTACACGGTCAAGCAGATGAAGATGTACCGTGGCTTTAATAAGATGCCCCAAGTCCAGTACATCTACACCGAGGCCTCGGAGAGCCTG
tetraodon GTGGTGGGCAAGAAGCCTCTGAGGGACGGGCCTTTTGGAACCATGCGCTACACGGTCAAGCAAATGAAGATGTACAAAGGCTTCGACAAAGTTCAGCATGTGCAGCACATCTACACAGACGCCTCCGAGAGTTTG
fugu GTGGTGGGCAAGAAGCTCCTGAGGGACGGGCCTTTTGGAACGATGCGCTACACGGTCAAGCAAATGAAGATGTACAAAGGATTCGACAAAGTTCAGCATGTGCAGCACATCTACACAGACGCCTCAGAGAGTTTG
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human TGTGGCCTTAAGCTGGAGGTCAACAAGTACCAGTACCTGCTGACAGGTCGCGTCTATGATGGCAAGATGTACACGGGGCTGTGCAACTTCGTGGAGAGGTGGGACCAGCTCACCCTCTCCCAGCGCAAGGGGCTG
chimp TGTGGCCTTAAGCTGGAGGTCAACAAGTACCAGTACCTGCTGACAGGTCGCGTCTATGATGGCAAGATGTACACAGGGCTGTGCAACTTCGTGGAGAGGTGGGACCAGCTCACCCTCTCCCAGCGCAAGGGGCTG
baboon TGTGGCCTTAAGCTGGAGGTCAACAAGTACCAGTACCTGCTGACAGGTCGCGTCTACGATGGCAAGATGTACACAGGGCTGTGCAACTTTGTGGAGAGGTGGGACCAGCTCACCCTCTCCCAGCGCAAGGGGCTG
macaque TGTGGCCTTAAGCTGGAGGTCAACAAGTACCAGTACCTGCTGACAGGTCGCGTCTACGATGGCAAGATGTACACAGGGCTGTGCAACTTTGTGGAGAGGTGGGACCAGCTCACCCTCTCCCAGCGCAAGGGGCTG
marmoset TGTGGCCTTAAGCTGGAGGTCAACAAGTACCAGTACCTGCTGACAGGTCGTGTCTATGATGGCAAGATGTACACAGGACTGTGCAACTTTGTGGAGAGGTGGGACCAGCTCACCCTCTCCCAGCGCAAGGGGCTG
galago TGTGGCCTTAAGCTGGAGGTCAACAAGTACCAGTACCTACTGACAGGCCGCGTCTATGATGGAAAGATGTACACAGGACTGTGCAACTTTGTGGAGCGGTGGGACCAGCTCACCCTCTCCCAGCGCAAGGGCCTG
rat TGTGGCCTTAAGCTAGAAGTCAACAAATACCAGTACCTGCTGACAGGGCGCGTGTATGAAGGCAAGATGTACACAGGGCTGTGCAACTTTGTGGAGAGGTGGGACCACCTCACACTGTCCCAGCGCAAGGGCCTC
mouse TGTGGCCTCAAGCTAGAAGTCAACAAATACCAGTACCTGCTGACAGGGCGCGTGTATGAAGGCAAGATGTACACAGGACTGTGCAACTTTGTGGAGAGGTGGGACCACCTCACACTGTCCCAGCGCAAGGGCCTC
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
cow TGTGGCCTTAAGCTTGAGGTCAACAAGTACCAGTACCTGCTGACAGGCCGAGTCTATGATGGCAAGATGTACACAGGACTGTGTAACTTTGTAGAGAGGTGGGACCAGCTCACCCTCTCCCAGCGCAAGGGGCTG
dog TGTGGCCTTAAGCTAGAGGTCAACAAGTACCAGTACCTGCTGACAGGCCGCGTCTATGATGGTAAGATGTACACAGGACTATGCAACTTTGTGGAGAGGTGGGACCAGCTCACCCTCTCCCAGCGCAAGGGGCTC
rfbat TGTGGCGTTAAGCTGGAGGTCAACAAGTACCAGTACCTGCTGACAGGCCGTATCTACGATGGTAAGGTGTACACAGGACTCTGCAACTTCGTGGAGCGGTGGGACCAGCTCACCATCTCACAGCGCAAGGGGCTG
shrew TGTGGCCTGAAGCTGGAGGTGAACAAGTACCAGTACCTGCTCACAGGTCGTGTCTATGATGGGAAGATGTACACGGGCCTGTGTAACTTCGTCGAGAGATGGGACCAGCTCACCCTCTCGCAGCGCAAGGGGCTA
armadillo TGTGGCCTTAAGCTGGAGGTCAACAAGTACCAGTACCTACTGACAGGCCGTGTCTACGATGGCAAGGTATACACCGGGCTGTGCAACTTTGTGGAGAGATGGGACCAGCTCACGCTCTCCCAGCGCAAGGGGCTG
elephant TGTGGCCTTAAGCTGGAGGTCAACAAGTACCAGTACCTGCTGACAGGTCGTGTCTATGATGGCAAGGTATATACAGGGCTGTGCAACTTTGTGGAGAGATGGGACCAGCTCACCCTCTCCCAGCGCAAGGGGCTG
tenrec TGCGGCCTGAAGCTGGAAGTGAACAAGTACCAGTACCTGCTGACAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis TGTGGGCTGAAGTTGGAAGTCAACAAGTACCAGTATCTGCTGACAGGTCGGGTATATGATGGCAAGATGTACACAGGCTTGTGTAACTTTGTGGAGCGGTGGGACCGGCTCACCCTCTCCCAGCGCAAGGGTCTA
platypus TGTGGGCTGAAGCTGGAGGTGAACAAGTACCAGTACCTGCTGACAGGCCGTGTTTATGACGGGAAGGTGTACACTGGCCTGTGTAACTTCGTTGAGCGATGGGACCAGCTGACCCTCTCCCAGCGCAAAGGCCTG
chicken TGTGGTGTGAAACTGGAGGTCAACAAATACCAGTATCTGATTACAGGCCGCGTGTACGAAGGGAAGGTTTACACTGGCCTGTGCAATTGGTATGAGAAATGGGACCGACTGACTCTGTCCCAGCGTAAAGGACTG
xenopus TGCGGCGTGAAGCTGGAGGTCAACAAATATCAGTATCTGATAACAGGTCGTGTATATGAAGGGAAGGTGTACACCGGGCTGTGTAATTTAATAGAGAGGTGGGAGAAGCTGACCTTCGCCCAACGGAAAGGACTG
tetraodon TGCGGCGTCAAGTTCGACATCAACAAGTACCAGTACCTGATCACCGGCAGGGTATACGATGGCAAGGTCTACACGGGGCTGTGCAACTTCAACATGCGGTGGGAACGCCTCTCGCTGGCACAGAAGAAAGGCTTC
fugu TGCGGTGTGAAGTTCGACATCAACAAGTACCAGTACCTGATCACAGGCAGAGTATACGACGACAAGGTCTACACGGGGTTGTGCAACTTCAACGAGCGGTGGGAGCGCCTCTCGCTGGCGCAGAAGAAAGGCTTC
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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CB
human AACTATCGGTATCACCTGGGTTGTAACTGCAAGATCAAGTCCTGCTACTACCTGCCTTGCTTTGTGACTTCCAAGAACGAGTGTCTCTGGACCGACATGCTCTCCAATTTCGGTTACCCTGGCTACCAGTCCAAA
chimp AACTATCGGTACCACCTGGGTTGTAACTGCAAGATCAAGTCCTGCTACTACCTGCCTTGCTTTGTGACTTCCAAGAACGAGTGTCTCTGGACCGACATGCTCTCCAATTTCGGTTACCCTGGCTACCAGTCCAAA
baboon AACTATCGGTATCACCTGGGTTGTAACTGCAAGATCAAGTCCTGCTACTACCTGCCTTGCTTTGTTACCTCCAAGAACGAGTGTCTCTGGACCGACATGCTCTCCAATTTCGGCTACCCTGGCTACCAGTCCAAA
macaque AACTATCGGTATCACCTGGGTTGTAACTGCAAGATCAAGTCCTGCTACTACCTGCCTTGCTTTGTTACTTCCAAGAACGAGTGTCTCTGGACCGACATGCTCTCCAATTTCGGCTACCCTGGCTACCAGTCCAAA
marmoset AACTATCGGTACCATCTGGGTTGTAACTGCAAGATCAAGTCCTGCTACTACCTGCCTTGCTTTGTGACTTCCAAGAACGAGTGTCTCTGGACCGACATGCTGTCCAATTTCGGCTACCCTGGCTACCAGTCCAAA
galago AACTATCGGTATCACCTGGGCTGTAACTGCAAGATCAAATCCTGCTACTACCTGCCTTGCTTTGTGACCTCCAAGAACGAGTGTCTCTGGACCGACATGCTGTCCAACTTCGGCTACCCCGGCTATCAGTCCAAA
rat AATTACCGCTACCACCTGGGTTGCAATTGCAAGATCAAGTCCTGCTACTACTTGCCTTGCTTTGTGACCTCCAAGAATGAATGTCTCTGGACCGACATGCTCTCCAATTTCGGGTACCCTGGCTATCAGTCCAAA
mouse AATTACCGCTACCACCTGGGTTGCAATTGCAAGATCAAGTCCTGCTACTACTTGCCTTGTTTTGTGACCTCCAAGAATGAGTGTCTCTGGACCGACATGCTCTCCAATTTTGGGTACCCTGGCTATCAGTCCAAA
rabbit - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATCAAGTCCTGCTACTACCTGCCCTGCTTCGTGACCTCCAAGAATGAGTGCCTTTGGACCGACATGCTCTCCAACTTCGGCTACCCCGGCTACCAGTCCAAA
cow AACTATCGATATCACCTGGGCTGTAACTGCAAGATCAAATCCTGCTACTACCTGCCTTGCTTTGTAACCTCCAAGAACGAGTGTCTCTGGACCGACATGCTCTCCAATTTCGGCTACCCTGGCTACCAGTCCAAA
dog AACTACAGGTATCACCTGGGCTGTAACTGCAAGATCAAATCCTGCTACTACCTGCCTTGCTTTGTGACCTCCAAGAACGAGTGCCTCTGGACCGACATGCTCTCCAATTTTGGCTACCCTGGCTACCAGTCCAAA
rfbat AACTATCGGTATCACCTGGGTTGTAATTGCAAGATCAAGTCCTGCTACTACCTGCCTTGCTTTGTGAGCTCCAAGAATGAGTGTCTCTGGACCGACATGCTCTCCAATTTCGGCTACCCCGGCTACCAGTCCAAA
shrew AACTACCGCTACCACCTGGGCTGTAACTGCAAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo AACTATCGTTATCACCTGGGTTGCAACTGCAAGATCAAGTCCTGCTACTATCTGCCTTGCTTTGTGACCTCCAAGAATGAGTGTCTTTGGACCGACATGCTTTCCAACTTCGGATACCCTGGCTACCAGTCCAAA
elephant AATTATCGGTATCATCTGGGCTGTAACTGCAAGATCAAGTCCTGCTACTACCTGCCTTGCTTTGTGTCCGCCAAGAACGAGTGTCTCTGGACCGACATGCTATCCAGCTTCGGCCACTCTGGCTACCAGTCCAAA
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis AATTATCGGTACCACTTGGGCTGCAACTGCAAGATTAAGTCATGTTATTACCTGCCTTGCTTTGTGACTTCCAAGAATGAGTGTCTGTGGACGGACATGCTCTCCAACTTTGGCTACCCTGGGTACCAGTCGAAG
platypus AATTATCGTTACCATCTGGGCTGCAACTGCAAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken AATCATCGTTATCATCTGGGCTGTGGATGCAAGATTCGGCCCTGCTACTATTTGCCCTGCTTTGCCACCTCCAAGAATGAGTGCATTTGGACAGACATGCTCTCCAACTTCGGCCACTCAGGACACCAAGCGAAG
xenopus AATCACCGATACCCTCTTGGTTGCACCTGTAAGATCAAACCTTGCTACTACCTTCCCTGTTTCATCACCTCCAAGAACGAGTGCCTCTGGACAGACATGCTCTCCAACTTCGGCTACCCTGGCTACCAGTCCAAG
tetraodon AACCACCGCTACCAGCTGGGCTGCAACTGCAGGATCAAGAGCTGCCACTACCTTCCCTGCTTCGTGACGTCCAAGAACGAGTGCCTATGGACGGACATGCTGTCCCACTTTGGATATCCGGGCTATCAGTCCCGA
fugu AACCATCGCTACCAGCTGGGCTGCAACTGCAGGATCAAGCCCTGCCACTACCTTCCCTGCTTCGTGACCTCCAAGAACGAGTGCCTATGGACGGACATGCTGTCCAACCTGGGGTATCCGGGCTATCAGTCCCGG
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human CACTACGCCTGCATCCGGCAGAAGGGCGGCTACTGCAGCTGGTACCGAGGATGGGCCCCCCCGGATAAAAGCATCATCAATGCCACAGACCCC
chimp CACTACGCCTGCATCCGGCAGAAGGGCGGCTACTGCAGCTGGTACCGAGGATGGGCCCCCCCGGATAAAAGCATCATCAATGCCACAGACCCC
baboon CACTATGCCTGCATCCGGCAGAAGGGCGGCTACTGCAGCTGGTACCGAGGATGGGCCCCCCCGGACAAAAGCATCATCAATGCCACAGACCCC
macaque CACTATGCCTGCATCCGGCAGAAGGGCGGCTACTGCAGCTGGTACCGAGGATGGGCCCCCCCGGACAAAAGCATCATCAATGCCACAGACCCC
marmoset CATTATGCCTGCATCCGGCAGAAGGGAGGCTACTGCAGCTGGTACCGAGGATGGGCCCCCCCGGACAAAAGCATCATCAATGCCACAGACCCC
galago CACTACGCCTGCATCCGGCAGAAAGGCGGCTACTGCAGCTGGTACCGAGGATGGGCCCCCCCGGACAAAAGCATCATCAATGCCACAGATCCC
rat CACTACGCCTGCATCCGGCAGAAGGGTGGCTACTGCAGCTGGTACCGAGGATGGGCCCCCCCAGACAAGAGCATCAGCAATGCCACAGACCCC
mouse CACTACGCCTGCATCCGGCAGAAGGGTGGCTACTGCAGCTGGTACCGAGGATGGGCTCCCCCAGACAAGAGCATCAGCAACGCCACAGACCCC
rabbit CACTATGCCTGCATCCGGCAAAAGGGCGGCTACTGCAGCTGGTACCGGGGCTGGGGCTCCCCGGACAAGACGACCATCAACGCCACCGACCCC
cow CACTACGCTTGCATCCGGCAGAAGGGTGGCTACTGTAGCTGGTACCGAGGATGGGCACCCCCGGACAAAAGCATCATCAATGCCACAGACCCC
dog CATTATGCCTGCATCCGGCAGAAGGGTGGCTACTGCAGCTGGTACCGAGGATGGGCGCCCCCAGACAAAAGCATCATCAATGCCACAGACCCC
rfbat CACTACGCATGCATCCGGCAGAAGGGTGGCTACTGCAGCTGGTACCGAGGATGGGCCCCCCCGGATAAAAGCGTCATCAATGCCACAGACCCC
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo CACTATGCCTGCATCCGGCAGAAGGGTGGCTACTGCAGCTGGTACCGAGGATGGGCCCCCCCCCAGCACACCATGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
elephant CATTATGCCTGCATCCAGCAGAAGGGTGGCTACTGCAGCTGGTACCGAGGATGGGCCCCTCCGGACAAAAGTGTTACCAATGCCACAGACCCC
tenrec - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
monodelphis CATTATGCCTGCATTCGGCAGAAGGGTGGTTACTGCAGCTGGTACAGGGGCTGGGCACCCCCGGACAAAACAATCATCAATGCCACAGATCCC
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken CACTATGCCTGCATC- - - CAGAGGGTGGGTTACTGCAGCTGGTATAGAGGATGGGCGCCTCCAGATAAAACGATCATCAATGCCACAGATCCC
xenopus AACTATGCCTGCATCAAGCAGAAG- - - GGCTACTGCAGCTGGTACAGAGGATGGGCGCCCCCAGACAAAACCACAATAAACACCACAGACCCC
tetraodon CACTACGCCTGCATCCAGCAGAAG- - - GGCTACTGCAGCTGGTACCGAGGCATGACCGGGCGCGACAAAACCACCATCAACGCCACCGACCCC
fugu CACTACGCCTGCATCCAGCAGAAG- - - GGCTACTGCAGCTGGTACCGAGGCATGACCGCGCGCGACAAAACCACCATCAACGCCACCGA- - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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